NB150 single and triple output DC/DC converters
14 – 40Vin, 2 – 28Vout, 150 watts
Nominal Output
Voltage
2
3.3
5
5.2

(STD threaded)
I - M2.5 inserts
How to Order:
NB  150 T M / 5 /12/15  -  A -  D
PER CHANNEL
✝ 1% or 50mV, whichever is greater
* figures on page 21 represents per channel
1 .2% or 25mV, whichever is greater
STABILITY
50 dB
-50 dB
0 dB
180°
-180°
0°
PER CHANNEL
Model Numbering Example:
To order a 150 watt, 15 V out (single output), industrial grade power supply with pins out the bottom, the
model number would be: NB150SI/15-B. Military grade would be NB150SM/15-B.  To order a 150 watt,  triple
output, 15 Vdc, 15 Vdc and 5.2 Vdc, industrial grade power supply with pins out the top, the model number
would be NB150TI/15/15/5.2-C.  Triple output, 5 V, 12 V and 15 V, military grade, would be
NB150TM/5/12/15-C.  When ordering a triple output unit, the first output voltage in the model number is
located on channel 1, the second output voltage in the model number is located on channel 2, and the third
output voltage in the model number is located on channel 3 (see case drawing for details).
• .38 Inch Profile
• Synchronization
• Remote Turn On (TTL)
• Output Voltage Trim Pin
• Single and Triple Outputs
• Over Temperature Protection
• Built-In Test (Output Power Good)
• N + 1 Redundancy (Single Output)
• Triple Outputs are Isolated Allowing Any
Combination of Output Voltages
• 100% Environmental Screening (Military Version)Output Voltages:
One number is for
single output or three
numbers for triple
output.  Maximum
current as stated in
chart.
FEAFEATURESTURES
Output Voltage and Output Current
SELECTION CHARTSELECTION CHART
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICSOUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
INPUT CHARACTERISTICSINPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Phase
Gain
100HZ 1KhZ 10KH                 100KHZ
FREQUENCY
NB150S
150 Watts Output Power
SINGLE AND TRIPLE OUTPUTS
>> 16
1111 Knox Street  Torrance CA 90502 USA Tel: +1 310 202 8820 sales@martekpower.com
For additional information, call 310.542.8561
or e-mail: Orders-EP@eaton.coms
Industrial & military grade high density DC to DC converters
Tolerances: inches      - x.xx
x.xxx
=  ±0.03
=  ±0.015
mm - x.x
x.xx
=  ±0.8
=  ±0.40
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
Industrial & Military Grades
Triple Output
11
Channel
1
+ OUT 1

Series
Total Output Power
How to Order:
NBF 150 -  A -  D
28Vin - 150 watts
MIL-STD-461D, CE101-4
28Vin - 150 watts
MIL-STD-461D, CE102
Inches / Millimeters .125 / 3.18 1.875 / 47.63
2.875 / 73.03
1.875 / 47.63
2.625 / 66.68
.125 / 3.18
4-40 UNC-2B THRU
4 PLACES
3.0 / 76.2
1.000 / 25.40
2.875 / 73.03
.600 / 15.24
.125 / 3.18
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
1
2
3
4
+ IN
- IN
+ OUT
- OUT
2.0 / 50.8
0
0
EMI COMPEMI COMPARISON GRAPHSARISON GRAPHS
SPECIFICASPECIFICATIONSTIONS
CASE DRACASE DRAWINGSWINGS
With NBF50
Without NBF50